
Imagination Library Index of titles by HighScope COR Content Areas 
All titles listed have a resource sheet at ​https://www.famconn.org/eyc-literacy-connection 

Several titles lend themselves to more than one content area focus and are repeated in the chart. All books are valuable for vocabulary building. 
 

 Group 1 
 

Group 2 Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6 

Approaches 
to Learning 

 Little Poems For Tiny 
Ears, Oliver’s Tree, Road 
Builders 

Tomorrow I’ll Be Brave, 
Red House Tree House 
Little Bitty Brown Mouse, 
Play with me 

Pretend, Chimpanzees 
for Tea, The Snowy Day, 
Pass it on!, Police officers 
On Patrol, Daniel’s Good 
Day, Read to Tiger, With 
Any luck I’ll Drive the 
Truck, Corduroy Takes a 
Bow, Hair Love, Edie is 
Ever so Helpful, The 
Rabbit Listened 

Bunny’s Book Club, Coat 
of Many Colors, Lion 
Lessons, Otis and the 
Kittens, 10 thank you 
letters, Run Wild, The 
Beach is Loud!, The Night 
is yours, Ladybug Girl and 
the Rescue Dogs, 
Raccoon on His Own 

Violet the Pilot, Tara and 
Bella, Eat Pete!, Daniel 
Finds a Poem, Hooray a 
Piñata, My Papi has a 
Motorcycle, Max explains 
everything Soccer, Spend 
it!, Carl and the Meaning 
of Life 

Social and 
Emotional 

Dev. 

I Love my Mommy 
because…, Baby Talk, I 
Love You Spot, The Little 
Engine that Could 

ABC Look At Me, Good 
Night Gorilla, Littles and 
How They Grow, I Love 
My Daddy because…, 
When The Elephant 
walks, Llama llama red 
pajama, Night Night 
Forest Friends,  Oliver’s 
Tree, Little Sleepyhead 

Jake at Gymnastics, I am 
a Rainbow, Tomorrow I’ll 
be Brave, Play with me, 
Squeak! 

Philomena’s new Glasses, 
The Snowy Day, Pass it 
on!, The Spiffiest Giant in 
town, Truck Stop, max 
and the Tag-along Moon, 
I Just Want to say 
goodnight, Daniel’s Good 
day, Police Officers on 
Patrol, Edie is Ever So 
Helpful, Silly Goose’s Big 
Story, My Dog Laughs, 
The Rabbit Listened 

Coat of many Colors, 
Excellent Ed, Lily’s Cat 
Mask, Otis and the 
Kittens, Peace Is An 
offering, Pup and Bear, 
The First Strawberries, 
The Ring Bearer, A 
Fathers Love, Run Wild, 
Ladybug Girl and the 
rescue Dogs, Milo’s Hat 
Trick, The Night is yours, 
The beach is Loud! 

Last Stop on Market 
Street, Owl Moon, Tale of 
Peter Rabbit, Tara and 
Bella, Violet the Pilot, 
Look out Kindergarten 
here I come, Eat Pete!, 
Daniel finds a Poem, 
Hooray a Pinata, Max 
explains everything 
Soccer, Thank you World 

Physical Dev. 
and Health 

Sassy’s Bedtime For Baby Little Sleepyhead, Oliver’s 
Tree, When The Elephant 
walks, Clap Your Hands, 
Where is your nose? 

Jake at Gymnastics, 
Baking Day at Grandmas, 
Dog's Colorful Day 

The very Hungry 
Caterpillar, Hair Love 

Peace is an Offering Tale of Peter Rabbit, Max 
Explains Everything 
Soccer Expert 

Language, 
Literacy and 

Comm. 
 
 
 
 

Baby Sounds, My First 
Songs, Pudgy Book of 
Mother Goose, Pudgy 
Pat-a-cake, Pudgy 
Peek-a-boo, Who Says 
Quack? 

ABC Look At Me, Little 
Poems For Tiny Ears, 
Littles and How They 
Grow, Animals, Vehicles, 
Clap Your Hands, Llama 
llama red pajama, Night 
Night Forest Friends, 
Baby’s First Words, Good 
Morning Farm Friends 

If I were a Kangaroo, The 
Little Excavator, Shh! 
Bears Sleeping, Squeak! 

Goodnight Numbers, I 
Wonder, Chimpanzees 
For Tea, Pass it on!, Truck 
Stop 

Bunny’s Book Club, 10 
thank you Letters, Llama 
llama Loves to Read, A 
Fathers Love 

The Gruffalo 

© 2020 Compiled by The Family Connection of St. Joseph County, Inc. for The Early Years Count Education Initiative of the Community Foundation of St. Joseph County. 

 

https://www.famconn.org/eyc-literacy-connection


Mathematics Winnie The Pooh’s 
Opposites, Pudgy 
peek-a-boo Book 

Corduroy’s Shapes, Let’s 
Count! 

Baking Day at Grandmas, 
Little owl’s Night, Sleep 
Train, Red House Tree 
House Little Bitty Brown 
Mouse, Just Like My 
Brother, Dog’s Colorful 
Day, One Leaf 2 leaves 
Count with me, There’s a 
hole in the log at the 
bottom of the lake 

Goodnight, Numbers Miss Maple’s Seeds, The 
Ring Bearer, Goldilocks 
and the 3 Bears 

Blue Sky White Stars, 
Spend it! 

Science and 
Technology 

Look! Look!, Where’s 
Ellie?, The Little 
Gardener, Who Says 
Quack?, Look at the 
Animals! 

Good Night, Gorilla, 
Baby’s First Words, 
Animals, Vehicles 

Heuy’s What’s the 
opposite?, The Bug Book, 
Maple, The Little 
Excavator, Little Owl's 
Night, Following papa’s 
Song, Shh! Bears 
Sleeping, I Hear a pickle, 
Squeak!, Play with me, 
Just Like My Brother, The 
Home Builders, There’s a 
Hole in the Log at the 
bottom of the Lake 

The Snowy Day, Max and 
the Tag-along Moon, The 
Giant Jumparee, The Very 
Hungry Caterpillar, My 
Dog Laughs, With Any 
Luck I’ll drive the Truck 

Lion Lessons, Miss 
Maple’s Seeds, Pup and 
Bear, A Fathers Love, The 
First Strawberries, Run 
Wild, Milo’s Hat Trick, 
Raccoon On His Own 

Brother Eagle Sister Sky, 
Owl Moon, Tale of peter 
rabbit, The Gruffalo, Tara 
and Bella, Fly Butterfly, 
My Papi has a 
Motorcycle, Thank you 
World, Carl and The 
Meaning of Life 

Creative Arts Wheels On The Bus, Baby 
Sounds, My First Songs, 
Look at the Animals! 

Good Morning Farm 
Friends, Clap Your Hands, 
Road Builders 

Maple Pretend, The Giant 
Jumparee, Corduroy 
Takes a Bow 

 The Gruffalo, Violet the 
Pilot, Hooray a Pinata 

Social Studies Baby Talk, I Love You 
Spot 

Littles and How They 
Grow, Llama llama red 
pajama, Where is your 
nose?, I Love My Daddy 
because… 

If I were a Kangaroo, 
Maple, Just Like My 
Brother 

Philomena’s new Glasses, 
My Dog Laughs, Hair Love 

Coat of many Colors, 
Peace is an offering, The 
Ring Bearer, Excellent Ed, 
The First Strawberries, 
The Beach is Loud! 

Brother Eagle Sister Sky, 
Last Stop on market 
Street, Blue Sky White 
Stars, Hooray a Pinata, At 
the Mountain’s Base 
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